Uitslag

het N = T ¥ B R § R (S

Salland
Onderlinge
Competitie

Ploeg

Coevorden / Marijke Annemijn

Lichte Vier / Aad Martin Aarnoud Paul / Lon
Vidrus / Herman Peter Henk Anne-Marie / Aart
Atalanta / Joke

Loodiep / Beatrice Jacky Froukje Joke/ Clara
Heemse / Annemiek Helga Simon / Bernhard

Meptunus / Jochem

S0C1

SOC-tijd

00:06:06
00:06:10
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:54
00:07:07

12-15-2019
Werkelijke  Snelheid
tijd km/u
00:07:32 11,2
00:06:42 12,5
00:06:24 131
00:07:47 10,8
00:07:18 11,5
00:08:27 9,9

Niet gefinisht

1400 m
Positie
vigs tijd Punten
4 10
2 9
1 8
5 7
3 B
6 5
a4



